L (mm) 500 600
H (mm) 740 1140 1700
A (mm)
p (MPa) 1,3
p (MPa) 1,0
Depth R (mm)
Conection: center  DN G 1/2" internal
Steel profile 50 x 30 x 1,5 mm

)
Sp
ac
in
g
A
 (
m
m
)
tw1/tw2 = 90/70 (°C) near  t1  (°C)
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
QUADRO DUO-N
Version: 2/2019
300
NC-D8-600.0740-40-01+MM 600 740 30 50 3,14
NC-D8-500.0740-40-01+MM 500 740 30 50 2,88
7,2
6,3 0,680
15,4 1,700
500
800
0,800 400
10,3 1,130
4,15 11,8 1,320 600
NC-D8-500.1140-40-01+MM 500 1140 30
NC-D8-600.1140-40-01+MM 600 1140 30 50
50 3,89
5,57 17,6 1,980 900
NC-D8-500.1700-40-01+MM 500 1700 30 50 5,31
NC-D8-600.1700-40-01+MM 600 1700 30 50